



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7293/2005**

STATE BANK OF INDIA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr.Tushar Bagga, Advocate

versus

NIWAS SHARMA

.....Respondent

Through: None

CORAM:

SH. SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

09.12.2022

%

Today's Court proceedings are conducted through physical/hybrid mode.

Counsel for the petitioner states that they have moved an application to bring on record the LRs of deceased respondent vide diary no.:E-1983482/2022. However, the same is not on record. Let counsel check up with the Registry and get the same placed on record.

List on 20.01.2023.

REGISTRAR

DECEMBER 9, 2022/sk